





Awarded Supplier: KONE, Inc.

Lead Public Agency: Maricopa County, AZ

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

Supplier Solutions: People moving solutions including elevator, escalator, walkway and lift install, maintenance, modernization and repair.

Solicitation Data:

Serial # 230122-RFP

RFP Closing Date: May 9, 2023

Award Date: June 28, 2023

Contract Data:

Contract Name: Elevator, Escalator, Walkway and Lift | New Construction | Modernization | Maintenance | Repair Services

Contract #: 230122

Effective Dates: June 28, 2023 to December 31, 2029

Contract Awardee: KONE Inc

Contract Awardee POC: Michael Lynch -

National Account Manager (Michael.Lynch@kone.com)

Lead Public Agency: Maricopa County

Lead Public Agency POC: Robert Namor CPPB, Procurement

Officer (mcops@maricopa.gov)

Lead Public Agency Address: 301 W. Jefferson St.,

Suite 700, Phoenix AZ 85003

NACo Contracts Page Website Address:

http://publicpromiseprocurement.org/contracts/

The NACo Public Promise Procurement/Safeware Contract covers the following products, services and support: Elevators and Escalators for New Construction

- Passenger and Service Elevators
- Escalators, Autowalks, and Ramps
- People Flow Intelligence
 - Access and Destination Control
 - Information Distribution
 - Equipment Monitoring

Elevator and Escalator Maintenance Services

- Preventative Maintenance
 - KONE Care
- Predictive Maintenance
 - Smart Monitoring
 - KONE 24/7 Connective Services

Elevator and Escalator Modernization and Full Replacement

- KONE DX Elevator Modernization Solution
- Escalator Modernization Solution

